# UNOFFICIAL C 04/70063 14 001 Page 1 of

2001-10-03 15:34:21

Cook County Recorder

25.00

12/3933 3/2

0010920230

Please Return to: UNION PLANTERS BANK, N.A. Post Office Box 5605 Montgomery, Alabam 36103-5605

Illinois Assignment of Mortgage

995(IL) (9512)

Lender/Investor

12/95

This form was prepared by: Schwartz & Associates

1446 Heritage Drive, McKinney, Texas 75069

6058112

Initials:

#### **ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE**

	ASSIGNATION OF MORIGION	
	For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Mortgage (herein "Assignor") whose address is 4747 LINCOLN MALL DR #601 MAITESON IL 60443	m,
	does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer and convey unto UNION PLANTERS BANK, N.A.	<b>,</b>
	a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the United States of America	
	(herein "Assignee")whose address is 7130 Goodlett Farms Parkway, Cordova, 76,nnessee 38018	
	a certain Mortgage dated AUGUST 28, 2001	made and executed by
	MATTHEW TRICE, A SINGLE MAN	,
	MATTHEW TRICE, A SINGLE MAN to and in favor of	
	$\sim$	10920229
}	to and in favor of MIDWEST MTG & FINANCIAL SERV INC	TOSMOMA
•	upon the following described situated in COOK  County, State of ILLINOIS	•
	upon the following described steamed in 2001	
	. THE THE PERSON OF THE PERSON	
U.	SEE EXHIBIT 'A' ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF FOR ALL PURPOSES.	
IJ		
ا د د		
		-io
Ļ	1	C
۳		
م	, -	
-	such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of	
Ĵ.	ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND AND NO/100	
	(\$104,000.00)	
	(Include the Original Principal Amount)  which Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No, at page	(or as No
		County
	State of Illinois, together with the note(s) and obligations therein described and the money due and to b	ecome due thereon with
	interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under such Mortgage.	

VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - (800)521-7291

Page 1 of 2

#### UNOFFICIAL COPY 10920230

6058112

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Mortgage on AUGUST 28, 2001

	۲	IDWEST MTG & FINANCI	AL SERV INC
Witness	By:	Man Blud	(Assignor)
Witness		ATTORN	EY IN FACT
Attest	0		(Title)
Seal:			
	Ox		
	[Corporate/Partnership A	.cknowledgment]	
	State of County of		
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on	<del></del>	
by		45	
as MIDW	WEST MTG & FINANCIAL SERV INC	-G	
•	[Individual Acknow	vledgment]	Ś
<b>C</b> T	This hish unlent was acknowledged delote life on	2.28.61	by
MIDWES	ST MTG & FINANCIAL SERV INC		
	"OFFICIAL SEAL" NANCY A. VALERIO Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Exp. 10/27/2002	Ha.	ga Water

### **\*Esquery UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## ATTORNEY IN FACT

Stopenty of Cook County Clerk's Office

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

10920230

THE WEST 3 FEET 4 1/2 INCHLS OF LOT 45, TOGETHER WITH ALL OF LOT 46 AND LOT 47, EXCEPT WEST 21 FEET AND 0 1/4 INCHES THEREOF, IN VALLENGA'S SHELDON FEIGHTS SUBDIVISION OF LOT 61, NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK

er gere en greger van fig in som fig pre treegte van die van de progresse de greger franzische de deutsche de Gert er jaar en van de gegen de greger d Greger de greger van de greger de greger de greger de de greger de greger de greger de greger de greger de gre

ka egin kada ana mengan kandangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengan Panggangangan pengangan penggangangan kada pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengang Pengangangan pengangan penggangangan kada pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan penggan pengangan penggan pe